Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 4375

Microwave oven with grill capacity 20 litres

Description

Microwave oven with grill capacity 20 litres. Defrosting option. End-of-cooking signal. Manual
control panel. Door opening handle. Microwave power 0.7 - 0.8 kw.

NB: Non-professional equipment.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 440x345%x258 mm

Technical data



Alimentazione
Capacita
Frequenza
Potenza Elettrica
Potenza grill

Voltaggio

Electric
20 Lt
50 Hz
0.80 kW
1 kw
230V
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